
LACS Approved Tutors 
 
Emily Chen – LACS Teacher 
 

 3rd – 10th Grade Math, Science and Homework help 

 
Contact Information: 650-948-3738 (x 513), Emily.chen@lacs.com 

 

 
Kayci Smith – LACS Teacher 
 

 Kindergarten – 10th Grade 

 All Subjects, but focuses on Slingerland, Reading, Spelling, Handwriting, Math, 
homework help. 

Contact Information: 650-948-3738 (x 513), kayci.smith@lacs.com 

Audra Robinson – LACS Teacher 
 Special Education Teacher  

 Kindergarten – 10th Grade 

 Subjects; Slingerland, Orton-Gillingham, a specialist in reading, writing and math.  

 M.A. in Education 
 

 Contact Information: 650- 948-3738 (x 626), audra.robinson@lacs.com 
 

Erin Yamabe – LACS Teacher 
 Kindergarten – 3rd Grade 

 Focuses on Slingerland, handwriting, reading, spelling, homework assistance, 
and math. 
 

Contact Information: 650-948-3738 (x 615), erin.yamabe@lacs.com 
 
 

Luckie Leiva – LACS Teacher 
 Kindergarten – 10th  Grade 

 Spanish 
 

Contact Information: 650-948-3738 (x 210), Luckie.leiva@lacs.com 
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Regen Murray - Private 

 Slingerland  
 

Contact Information: 650-630-6379 

 
Agencies 

 Axiom Learning: https://www.axiomlearning.com/ 

 Meyers Learning Center: https://www.meyerslearning.com/ 

 Learnfully: www.learnfully.com; contact@learnfully.com; Phone: (650) 459-5900 
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